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Rain Out Phone
344-2737

Home team is last team listed and supplies game ball

Please report scores to
sampson@bnl.qov

Make-ups

Paul Sampson

Home team supplies game ball during playoffs

Team Representative email Phone
Team Captain Extension
Chemically Imbalanced Joseph Magee imagee@bnl.gov 7615
No Estimate Paul Sampson sampson@bnl.gov 7178
AntiBatters Doug Paquette paquette@bnl.gov 7046
Cool N' Gang Pat Browne brownep@bnl.qov 4638
Bombers David Jaffe djaffe@bnl.gov 5518
Sure Fire Gary Danowski gdanowski@bnl.gov 4548
Big T and the Shots John Benante benante@bnl.gov 2745




